
2025 UCLA LL.M. Interview Program Calendar 
 

Date Action 
Friday, September 6 Deadline for partner schools to register here 

Thursday, September 12 Partner schools Zoom meeting, 1 p.m. PST: 
https://ucla.zoom.us/j/96348733498?pwd=qHDs8iSbZjicQ5lZqhbDuIhBzxbJFv.1  

Monday, October 14 Employer registration begins 

Friday, December 13 Employer registration ends 

Monday, January 6 
Students to receive registration link for Flo Recruit application platform 
Student application period opens 

Sunday, January 26 Student application period ends  

Friday, January 31 Employer Preselect begins 

Friday, February 14 Employer Preselect ends (and employers can see Resume Collect applicants) 

Friday, February 21  Interview invitation results released to students 
Student period to accept or decline interview invitations begins 

Wednesday, February 26 Deadline for students to accept or decline interview invitations 

Thursday, February 27 Alternate period to accept or decline interview invitations begins 

Friday, February 28 Alternate interview selection ends  

Thursday, March 6 Employers and students will receive final schedules  

Friday, March 7 Interview Program on Flo Recruit virtual meeting platform 
 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=Dz0K4fyknUeaUMNeP56btRLjr6iPni1CgHiLVh16zOdUNjRRVDhGNThBV0g2VVlFT0lQTVgzNEVZNi4u
https://ucla.zoom.us/j/96348733498?pwd=qHDs8iSbZjicQ5lZqhbDuIhBzxbJFv.1

